
  Orton Gillingham Applied Practicum Schedule 2025-2026 

 

 
ALL TIMES ARE CENTRAL TIME 

 

 

Cohort Reg. 
Deadline 

Video 
Access 

1st  
Meeting 

2nd  
Meeting 

Meeting & 
1st Teaching 

Day 

Meeting & 
2nd Teaching 

Day 

Practicum 
Days: 

Mon & Wed 
5 – 7 pm 

Meeting & 
Last Teaching 

Day 

#1 
September 

2025 

Mon. 
 Sept. 8 

Wed. 
Sept. 10 

Thurs. 
Sept. 25 
5 - 7 pm 

Thurs.  
Oct. 2 

5 - 7 pm 

Mon.  
Oct. 6 

4:30 - 8 pm 

Wed.  
Oct. 8 

4:30 - 8 pm 

Mon., Oct 13 
until 

Wed., Jan 28 

Wed.  
Jan. 28, 2026 
4:45- 7:30 pm 

#2 
October 

2025 

Mon. 
Oct. 6 

Wed. 
Oct. 8 

Thurs.  
Oct. 23  
5 - 7 pm 

Thurs.  
Oct. 30 
5 - 7 pm 

Mon.  
Nov. 3 

4:30 - 8 pm 

Wed. 
Nov. 5 

4:30 - 8 pm 

Mon., Nov 10 
until 

Wed. Feb. 25 

Wed. 
Feb. 25, 2026 
4:45- 7:30 pm 

#3 
November 

2025 

Mon. 
Nov. 3 

Wed. 
Nov. 5 

Thurs.  
Nov. 20 
5 - 7 pm 

Tues.  
Nov. 25 
5 - 7 pm 

Mon 
Dec. 1  

4:30 - 8 pm 

Wed  
Dec. 3 

4:30 - 8 pm 

Mon Dec 8 
until 

Wed. Mar 25 

Wed  
Mar. 25, 2026 
4:45- 7:30 pm 

#4 
December 

2025 

Mon. 
 Dec. 8 

Wed. 
Dec. 10 

Mon.  
Dec. 22 
5 - 7 pm 

Mon.  
Dec. 29 
5 - 7 pm 

Mon 
Jan. 5 

4:30 - 8 pm 

Wed  
Jan. 7 

4:30 - 8 pm 

Mon, Jan 12 
until Wed. 

April 15 

Wed, 
Apr. 15, 2026 
4:45- 7:30 pm 

#5 
January 

2026 

Mon. 
Jan. 5 

Wed.  
Jan. 7 

Thurs.  
Jan. 22 
5 - 7 pm 

Thurs.  
Jan. 29 
5 - 7 pm 

Mon. 
 Feb. 2 

4:30 - 8 pm 

Wed.  
Feb. 4 

4:30 - 8 pm 

Mon, Feb 9 
until 

Wed, May 13 

Wed.  
May 13, 2026 
4:45- 7:30 pm 

Cohort Reg. 
Deadline 

Video 
Access 

1st 
Meeting 

 2nd 
Meeting 

Meeting &     
1st Teaching 

Day 

Meeting & 
2nd Teaching 

Day 

Practicum 
Days: 
M – TH 

9 am – 12 pm 

Meeting & 
Last Teaching 

Day 

#6 
June 
2026 

Mon.  
June 8 

Wed. 
June 10 

Mon. 
June 22 

9 - 11 am 

Mon. 
June. 29 
9 - 11 am 

Mon. 
July 6 

8:30 am -1 pm 

Tues.  
July 7 

8:30 am -1 pm 

Wed, July 8  
until Thurs, 

Aug. 6 

Thurs.  
Aug. 6, 2026 

8:30 am -1 pm 


